
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Div 1, Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 Pink Lighning 21 2,754

Blue Grass, IA2 The Edge 2 2,715

MUSCATINE, IA3 The MayBe's 8 2,694

MUSCATINE, IA4 Metzger/Sharp/Canada 14 2,657

FRUITLAND, IA5 McConnaha/Stoltzfus 20 2,615

Muscatine, IA6 Bramble/Taylor/Anderson/Skidmo 6 2,574

MUSCATINE, IA7 Shenanigaters 3 2,569

MUSCATINE, IA8 #1 Team 1 2,515

FRUITLAND, IA9 RGAJ 4 2,427

The lowest score to cash is 2427.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Div 2, Handicapped

LONE TREE, IA1 Pettitt/Boradman/Miller/Cook 7 2,690

FRUITLAND, IA2 AMAT 13 2,663

FRUITLAND, IA3 Gutter Duster 5 2,633

MUSCATINE, IA4 Hoover/Honts/Tate/Sharp 9 2,581

MUSCATINE, IA5 McCleary/Cordrey 15 2,575

MUSCATINE, IA6 Ball Barians 22 2,570

ILLINOIS CITY, IL7 Gutterball 11 2,516

FRUITLAND, IA8 Young/Peterson/Locey/Tate 10 2,424

MUSCATINE, IA9 Taylor/Doy/Babbitt/Wilson 12 2,417

The lowest score to cash is 2417.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Div 1, Handicapped

Blue Grass, IA1 Lewandowski Derrick J.  \ Ford Erick S. 2 1,501

MUSCATINE, IA2 Wedekind Tyson E. Jr \ Skidmore Wyatt
M.

8 1,444

MUSCATINE, IA3 Backes Richard J.  \ Laymon Colton Z. 1 1,422

MUSCATINE, IA4 Williams Keely J.  \ Evans Genna P. 21 1,404

MUSCATINE, IA5 Riley Owen J.  \ Cole Draven Q. 8 1,317

Blue Grass, IA6 Donath Elijah D.  \ Bravo Isaac J. 2 1,286

WAPELLO, IA7 Cromer Drake T.  \ Gerdts Maison J. 18 1,257

MUSCATINE, IA7 Donath Gabriel D.  \ Morgan Drew D. 1 1,257

Muscatine, IA9 Taylor Kamryn E.  \ Anderson Hannah M. 6 1,224

The lowest score to cash is 1224.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Div 2, Handicapped

FRUITLAND, IA1 Watkins-Schoenig Ashlyn M.  \ Bieri
Jackson R.

4 1,333

MUSCATINE, IA2 Evans Walter O. III \ Fults Wyatt J. 22 1,310
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Div 2, Handicapped

Muscatine, IA3 Skidmore Brooklyn N.  \ Bramble Molly F. 6 1,241

FRUITLAND, IA4 Lessenger Rhylann E.  \ Kissell Grace M. 4 1,225

MUSCATINE, IA5 Stoltzfus Zariana N.  \ Weggen Addison K. 21 1,177

The lowest score to cash is 1177.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Div 3, Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 Canada Nathan J.  \ Canada Alexander A. 14 1,372

MUSCATINE, IA2 Morse Adam W.  \ Koppe Griffin J. 3 1,337

LONE TREE, IA3 Pettitt Tommy D.  \ Boardman Easton 7 1,316

MUSCATINE, IA4 Metzger Owen M.  \ Sharp Aaron P. 14 1,311

FRUITLAND, IA5 Stoltzfus Zophia A.  \ Stoltzfus Zurina R. 20 1,310

FRUITLAND, IA6 Clester Alana J.  \ Clester Aubrey E. 13 1,278

MUSCATINE, IA7 Ziegenhorn Kaden J.  \ Morse Parker A. 3 1,221

FRUITLAND, IA8 McConnaha Crue L.  \ Mcconnaha
Leighten H.

20 1,194

The lowest score to cash is 1194.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Div 4, Handicapped

LONE TREE, IA1 Miller Brayden   \ Cook Jacob D. 7 1,531

MUSCATINE, IA2 McCleary Willow G.  \ McCleary Jameson
P.

15 1,410

FRUITLAND, IA3 Locey Lucas W.  \ Tate David C. 10 1,351

FRUITLAND, IA4 Honts Brennen   \ Watkins-Schoenig Fritz
A.

5 1,310

MUSCATINE, IA5 Mccleary Charlotte   \ Yocum Peyton A. 15 1,305

MUSCATINE, IA6 Taylor Ryan G.  \ Doy Ryker J. 12 1,294

MUSCATINE, IA7 Hoover Logan M.  \ Honts Carter W. 9 1,277

ILLINOIS CITY, IL8 Manary Aiden   \ Peterson Michael 11 1,273

FRUITLAND, IA9 Ball Laekyn K.  \ Wedekind Allyson J. 5 1,253

ILLINOIS CITY, IL10 Parchert Kendalyn E.  \ Conard Keegan M. 11 1,245

FRUITLAND, IA11 Gerdts Makynzie M.  \ Hunter Taygen A. 13 1,238

ILLINOIS CITY, IL12 Bull Tristan A.  \ Gregory Tucker J. 16 1,237

MUSCATINE, IA13 Costas Hanson B.  \ Costas Hunter L. 23 1,231

MUSCATINE, IA14 Weggen Hunter M.  \ Ewalt Justin L. 22 1,207

MUSCATINE, IA15 Johns Tinleigh J.  \ Cordrey Mia M. 19 1,121

MUSCATINE, IA16 Wilson Devin J.  \ Babbitt Joshua 12 1,116

FRUITLAND, IA17 Young Thomas 'Sam' S.  \ Peterson
Matthew P.

10 1,096

The lowest score to cash is 1096.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Div 1, Handicapped

Muscatine, IA1 Bramble Molly F. 6 734

MUSCATINE, IA2 Skidmore Wyatt M. 8 732

MUSCATINE, IA3 Morse Adam W. 3 708

Blue Grass, IA4 Bravo Isaac J. 2 674

MUSCATINE, IA5 Morgan Drew D. 1 673

MUSCATINE, IA6 Williams Keely J. 21 667

Blue Grass, IA7 Lewandowski Derrick J. 2 660

FRUITLAND, IA7 Bieri Jackson R. 4 660

Blue Grass, IA9 Donath Elijah D. 2 656

Blue Grass, IA10 Ford Erick S. 2 650

MUSCATINE, IA11 Donath Gabriel D. 1 649

MUSCATINE, IA12 Riley Owen J. 8 646

Muscatine, IA13 Taylor Kamryn E. 6 644

MUSCATINE, IA14 Cole Draven Q. 8 639

MUSCATINE, IA15 Evans Genna P. 21 638

FRUITLAND, IA16 Lessenger Rhylann E. 4 627

WAPELLO, IA17 Cromer Drake T. 18 606

MUSCATINE, IA18 Backes Richard J. 1 603

WAPELLO, IA19 Gerdts Maison J. 18 602

Muscatine, IA20 Anderson Hannah M. 6 593

The lowest score to cash is 593.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Div 2, Handicapped

FRUITLAND, IA1 Clester Aubrey E. 13 765

LONE TREE, IA2 Pettitt Tommy D. 7 698

MUSCATINE, IA2 Wedekind Tyson E. Jr 8 698

MUSCATINE, IA4 Weggen Addison K. 21 696

MUSCATINE, IA5 Metzger Owen M. 14 684

FRUITLAND, IA6 Watkins-Schoenig Ashlyn M. 4 671

MUSCATINE, IA7 Laymon Colton Z. 1 660

MUSCATINE, IA8 Stoltzfus Zariana N. 21 654

FRUITLAND, IA9 Stoltzfus Zurina R. 20 636

MUSCATINE, IA10 Ziegenhorn Kaden J. 3 629

MUSCATINE, IA11 Evans Walter O. III 22 528

The lowest score to cash is 528.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Div 3, Handicapped

FRUITLAND, IA1 Kissell Grace M. 4 748

LONE TREE, IA2 Boardman Easton 7 744

MUSCATINE, IA3 Canada Nathan J. 14 692

MUSCATINE, IA4 Sharp Aaron P. 14 681

FRUITLAND, IA5 Gerdts Makynzie M. 13 654
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Div 3, Handicapped

FRUITLAND, IA6 Stoltzfus Zophia A. 20 647

LONE TREE, IA7 Cook Jacob D. 7 635

MUSCATINE, IA8 Morse Parker A. 3 605

FRUITLAND, IA9 McConnaha Crue L. 20 603

FRUITLAND, IA10 Peterson Matthew P. 10 591

MUSCATINE, IA11 Fults Wyatt J. 22 587

MUSCATINE, IA12 Wilson Devin J. 12 582

FRUITLAND, IA13 Mcconnaha Leighten H. 20 575

The lowest score to cash is 575.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Div 4, Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 Hoover Logan M. 9 747

LONE TREE, IA2 Miller Brayden 7 727

ILLINOIS CITY, IL3 Manary Aiden 11 694

FRUITLAND, IA4 Locey Lucas W. 10 686

MUSCATINE, IA5 McCleary Willow G. 15 680

MUSCATINE, IA6 Ewalt Justin L. 22 670

MUSCATINE, IA7 Johns Tinleigh J. 19 667

MUSCATINE, IA8 Cordrey Mia M. 19 665

ILLINOIS CITY, IL8 Gregory Tucker J. 16 665

Muscatine, IA8 Skidmore Brooklyn N. 6 665

MUSCATINE, IA11 Doy Ryker J. 12 662

MUSCATINE, IA12 Yocum Peyton A. 15 657

ILLINOIS CITY, IL13 Bull Tristan A. 16 650

FRUITLAND, IA13 Wedekind Allyson J. 5 650

MUSCATINE, IA15 Costas Hunter L. 23 646

MUSCATINE, IA15 Koppe Griffin J. 3 646

ILLINOIS CITY, IL17 Peterson Michael 11 634

FRUITLAND, IA18 Ball Laekyn K. 5 630

MUSCATINE, IA19 Canada Alexander A. 14 626

MUSCATINE, IA20 Mccleary Charlotte 15 623

FRUITLAND, IA21 Watkins-Schoenig Fritz A. 5 611

MUSCATINE, IA22 Taylor Ryan G. 12 610

MUSCATINE, IA22 Honts Carter W. 9 610

ILLINOIS CITY, IL24 Parchert Kendalyn E. 11 609

FRUITLAND, IA25 Hunter Taygen A. 13 608

FRUITLAND, IA26 Tate David C. 10 606

ILLINOIS CITY, IL27 Conard Keegan M. 11 600

FRUITLAND, IA28 Clester Alana J. 13 598

MUSCATINE, IA29 Costas Hanson B. 23 591

FRUITLAND, IA29 Honts Brennen 5 591

MUSCATINE, IA31 Babbitt Joshua 12 590

MUSCATINE, IA32 Weggen Hunter M. 22 580

MUSCATINE, IA33 McCleary Jameson P. 15 578
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Div 4, Handicapped

FRUITLAND, IA34 Young Thomas 'Sam' S. 10 539

The lowest score to cash is 539.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div 1, Handicapped

Blue Grass, IA1 Lewandowski Derrick J. 2 2,174

MUSCATINE, IA2 Evans Genna P. 21 2,095

MUSCATINE, IA3 Skidmore Wyatt M. 8 2,094

MUSCATINE, IA4 Riley Owen J. 8 2,063

Blue Grass, IA5 Bravo Isaac J. 2 2,024

MUSCATINE, IA6 Williams Keely J. 21 1,989

Blue Grass, IA7 Ford Erick S. 2 1,982

MUSCATINE, IA8 Cole Draven Q. 8 1,970

Blue Grass, IA9 Donath Elijah D. 2 1,962

MUSCATINE, IA10 Morse Adam W. 3 1,953

MUSCATINE, IA11 Backes Richard J. 1 1,952

Muscatine, IA12 Bramble Molly F. 6 1,912

FRUITLAND, IA13 Lessenger Rhylann E. 4 1,910

Muscatine, IA14 Taylor Kamryn E. 6 1,900

MUSCATINE, IA15 Morgan Drew D. 1 1,899

Muscatine, IA16 Anderson Hannah M. 6 1,867

MUSCATINE, IA17 Donath Gabriel D. 1 1,844

FRUITLAND, IA18 Bieri Jackson R. 4 1,789

The lowest score to cash is 1789.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div 2, Handicapped

FRUITLAND, IA1 Clester Aubrey E. 13 2,103

MUSCATINE, IA2 Laymon Colton Z. 1 2,084

MUSCATINE, IA3 Wedekind Tyson E. Jr 8 2,043

FRUITLAND, IA4 Watkins-Schoenig Ashlyn M. 4 2,034

MUSCATINE, IA5 Metzger Owen M. 14 2,032

FRUITLAND, IA6 Stoltzfus Zurina R. 20 1,970

MUSCATINE, IA7 Weggen Addison K. 21 1,969

MUSCATINE, IA8 Stoltzfus Zariana N. 21 1,937

MUSCATINE, IA9 Ziegenhorn Kaden J. 3 1,905

LONE TREE, IA10 Pettitt Tommy D. 7 1,899

MUSCATINE, IA11 Evans Walter O. III 22 1,854

The lowest score to cash is 1854.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div 3, Handicapped

LONE TREE, IA1 Boardman Easton 7 2,149
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div 3, Handicapped

LONE TREE, IA2 Cook Jacob D. 7 2,081

FRUITLAND, IA3 Gerdts Makynzie M. 13 2,071

MUSCATINE, IA4 Canada Nathan J. 14 2,018

FRUITLAND, IA5 Stoltzfus Zophia A. 20 2,001

MUSCATINE, IA6 Sharp Aaron P. 14 1,985

FRUITLAND, IA7 Kissell Grace M. 4 1,958

MUSCATINE, IA8 Fults Wyatt J. 22 1,875

FRUITLAND, IA9 McConnaha Crue L. 20 1,848

MUSCATINE, IA10 Morse Parker A. 3 1,827

FRUITLAND, IA11 Mcconnaha Leighten H. 20 1,761

MUSCATINE, IA12 Wilson Devin J. 12 1,689

FRUITLAND, IA13 Peterson Matthew P. 10 1,585

The lowest score to cash is 1585.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div 4, Handicapped

LONE TREE, IA1 Miller Brayden 7 2,212

MUSCATINE, IA2 Hoover Logan M. 9 2,142

FRUITLAND, IA3 Locey Lucas W. 10 2,064

MUSCATINE, IA4 McCleary Willow G. 15 2,039

MUSCATINE, IA5 Koppe Griffin J. 3 2,030

FRUITLAND, IA6 Ball Laekyn K. 5 1,999

Muscatine, IA7 Skidmore Brooklyn N. 6 1,996

ILLINOIS CITY, IL7 Manary Aiden 11 1,996

MUSCATINE, IA9 Canada Alexander A. 14 1,988

FRUITLAND, IA10 Tate David C. 10 1,974

MUSCATINE, IA11 Ewalt Justin L. 22 1,963

MUSCATINE, IA12 Mccleary Charlotte 15 1,950

MUSCATINE, IA13 Doy Ryker J. 12 1,924

FRUITLAND, IA13 Honts Brennen 5 1,924

MUSCATINE, IA15 McCleary Jameson P. 15 1,905

FRUITLAND, IA16 Watkins-Schoenig Fritz A. 5 1,893

MUSCATINE, IA17 Taylor Ryan G. 12 1,887

ILLINOIS CITY, IL18 Peterson Michael 11 1,885

FRUITLAND, IA19 Wedekind Allyson J. 5 1,862

MUSCATINE, IA20 Cordrey Mia M. 19 1,859

ILLINOIS CITY, IL21 Parchert Kendalyn E. 11 1,857

FRUITLAND, IA22 Clester Alana J. 13 1,835

MUSCATINE, IA23 Honts Carter W. 9 1,834

ILLINOIS CITY, IL24 Conard Keegan M. 11 1,833

FRUITLAND, IA25 Hunter Taygen A. 13 1,795

MUSCATINE, IA26 Babbitt Joshua 12 1,771

MUSCATINE, IA27 Weggen Hunter M. 22 1,760

FRUITLAND, IA28 Young Thomas 'Sam' S. 10 1,670

The lowest score to cash is 1670.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Youth Championship Roll-off, Youth Championship Div 1 Boys,
Handicapped

Blue Grass, IA1 Lewandowski Derrick J. 2 2,174

MUSCATINE, IA2 Skidmore Wyatt M. 8 2,094

MUSCATINE, IA3 Laymon Colton Z. 1 2,084

MUSCATINE, IA4 Riley Owen J. 8 2,063

MUSCATINE, IA5 Wedekind Tyson E. Jr 8 2,043

MUSCATINE, IA6 Metzger Owen M. 14 2,032

Blue Grass, IA7 Bravo Isaac J. 2 2,024

Blue Grass, IA8 Ford Erick S. 2 1,982

MUSCATINE, IA9 Cole Draven Q. 8 1,970

Blue Grass, IA10 Donath Elijah D. 2 1,962

MUSCATINE, IA11 Morse Adam W. 3 1,953

MUSCATINE, IA12 Backes Richard J. 1 1,952

MUSCATINE, IA13 Ziegenhorn Kaden J. 3 1,905

MUSCATINE, IA14 Morgan Drew D. 1 1,899

LONE TREE, IA14 Pettitt Tommy D. 7 1,899

MUSCATINE, IA16 Evans Walter O. III 22 1,854

MUSCATINE, IA17 Donath Gabriel D. 1 1,844

FRUITLAND, IA18 Bieri Jackson R. 4 1,789

The lowest score to cash is 1789.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Youth Championship Roll-off, Youth Championship Div 1 Girls,
Handicapped

FRUITLAND, IA1 Clester Aubrey E. 13 2,103

MUSCATINE, IA2 Evans Genna P. 21 2,095

FRUITLAND, IA3 Watkins-Schoenig Ashlyn M. 4 2,034

MUSCATINE, IA4 Williams Keely J. 21 1,989

FRUITLAND, IA5 Stoltzfus Zurina R. 20 1,970

MUSCATINE, IA6 Weggen Addison K. 21 1,969

MUSCATINE, IA7 Stoltzfus Zariana N. 21 1,937

Muscatine, IA8 Bramble Molly F. 6 1,912

FRUITLAND, IA9 Lessenger Rhylann E. 4 1,910

Muscatine, IA10 Taylor Kamryn E. 6 1,900

Muscatine, IA11 Anderson Hannah M. 6 1,867

The lowest score to cash is 1867.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Youth Championship Roll-off, Youth Championship Div 2 Boys,
Handicapped

LONE TREE, IA1 Miller Brayden 7 2,212

LONE TREE, IA2 Boardman Easton 7 2,149

MUSCATINE, IA3 Hoover Logan M. 9 2,142

LONE TREE, IA4 Cook Jacob D. 7 2,081
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Youth Championship Roll-off, Youth Championship Div 2 Boys,
Handicapped

FRUITLAND, IA5 Locey Lucas W. 10 2,064

MUSCATINE, IA6 Koppe Griffin J. 3 2,030

MUSCATINE, IA7 Canada Nathan J. 14 2,018

ILLINOIS CITY, IL8 Manary Aiden 11 1,996

MUSCATINE, IA9 Canada Alexander A. 14 1,988

MUSCATINE, IA10 Sharp Aaron P. 14 1,985

FRUITLAND, IA11 Tate David C. 10 1,974

MUSCATINE, IA12 Ewalt Justin L. 22 1,963

MUSCATINE, IA13 Doy Ryker J. 12 1,924

FRUITLAND, IA13 Honts Brennen 5 1,924

MUSCATINE, IA15 McCleary Jameson P. 15 1,905

FRUITLAND, IA16 Watkins-Schoenig Fritz A. 5 1,893

MUSCATINE, IA17 Taylor Ryan G. 12 1,887

ILLINOIS CITY, IL18 Peterson Michael 11 1,885

MUSCATINE, IA19 Fults Wyatt J. 22 1,875

FRUITLAND, IA20 McConnaha Crue L. 20 1,848

MUSCATINE, IA21 Honts Carter W. 9 1,834

ILLINOIS CITY, IL22 Conard Keegan M. 11 1,833

MUSCATINE, IA23 Morse Parker A. 3 1,827

MUSCATINE, IA24 Babbitt Joshua 12 1,771

MUSCATINE, IA25 Weggen Hunter M. 22 1,760

MUSCATINE, IA26 Wilson Devin J. 12 1,689

FRUITLAND, IA27 Young Thomas 'Sam' S. 10 1,670

FRUITLAND, IA28 Peterson Matthew P. 10 1,585

The lowest score to cash is 1585.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Youth Championship Roll-off, Youth Championship Div 2 Girls,
Handicapped

FRUITLAND, IA1 Gerdts Makynzie M. 13 2,071

MUSCATINE, IA2 McCleary Willow G. 15 2,039

FRUITLAND, IA3 Stoltzfus Zophia A. 20 2,001

FRUITLAND, IA4 Ball Laekyn K. 5 1,999

Muscatine, IA5 Skidmore Brooklyn N. 6 1,996

FRUITLAND, IA6 Kissell Grace M. 4 1,958

MUSCATINE, IA7 Mccleary Charlotte 15 1,950

FRUITLAND, IA8 Wedekind Allyson J. 5 1,862

MUSCATINE, IA9 Cordrey Mia M. 19 1,859

ILLINOIS CITY, IL10 Parchert Kendalyn E. 11 1,857

FRUITLAND, IA11 Clester Alana J. 13 1,835

FRUITLAND, IA12 Hunter Taygen A. 13 1,795

FRUITLAND, IA13 Mcconnaha Leighten H. 20 1,761

The lowest score to cash is 1761.
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